

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 09/01/2020

Prepared By: Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00360 Contract No : CO-00360-01

Job # : 20-0013 and 20-0512

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box : 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78/299-2449
TABULATION OF BIT

Proposal : 2021 SMP Package VI (Hale, Kernan Dr., Hoover Ave.)

Time And Date : September 1, 2020 @ 3:00 pm

Price List

Price List																										
				CO-00360 - 1	CO-00360 - 1_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00360 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC			_ATLAS CONST	RUCTION, INC. CO-00360 - 6_		_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC		CO-00360 - 7_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		DBLASTING &	CO-00360 - 8_BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO IN		UCTION CO INC	CO-00360 - 7_ELLA SA Cont		CO-00360 -8_Cruz Tec		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1 W	103.1 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$9.00	435		\$10.00	435	\$4,350,00	\$45.00	435	\$19,575,00	\$10.00	435	\$4,350.00	\$1.00	435	\$435.00	\$1.00	435	\$435.00					
2	2 W	103.3 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$8.00	459		\$5.00	459	\$2,295.00	\$10.00	459	\$4,590.00	\$10.00	459	\$4,590.00	\$2.00	459	\$918.00	\$1.00	459	\$459.00				-	
3	3 W	205.4 2" HMAC (TYPE D)	SY	\$20.00	2.028		\$20.00	2.028	\$40,560,00	\$35.00	2.028	\$70.980.00	\$20.75	2.028	\$42,081,00	\$24.00	2.028	\$48,672.00	\$24.00	2.028	\$48,672.00			-	$\rightarrow$	
4	4 W	206 10" HMAC (TYPE B)	SY	\$85.00	1 608	\$136 680 00	\$70.00	1 608	\$112,560.00	\$60.00	1,608	\$96,480,00	\$60.00	1 608	\$96,480,00	\$57.00	1 608	\$91 656 00	\$66.00	1 608	\$106,128.00			-	$\rightarrow$	
	5 W	413.2 FLOWABLE FILL (HIGH STRENGTH)	CY	\$149.00	47	\$7,003,00	\$150.00	47	\$7.050.00	\$150.00	47	\$7.050.00	\$130.00	47	\$6 110 00	\$180.00	47	\$8,460,00	\$125.00	47	\$5,875,00					
6	6 W	500.1 CONCRETE CURB	LE	\$28.00	435	\$12,180.00	\$40.00	435	\$17,400.00	\$65.00	435	\$28,275.00	\$40.00	435	\$17,400.00	\$20.00	435	\$8,700.00	\$20.00	435	\$8,700.00					
7	7 W	502.1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	\$171.00	14		\$90.00	14	\$1,260.00	\$150.00	14	\$2 100 00	\$100.00	14	\$1,400.00	\$70.00	14	\$980.00	\$55.00	14	\$770.00				-	
8	8 W	503.1 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$177.00	37	\$6,549.00	\$120.00	37	\$4,440.00	\$150.00	37	\$5,550.00	\$120.00	37	\$4,440.00	\$80.00	37	\$2,960.00	\$65.00	37	\$2,405.00					
9	9 W	530.1 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING KERNAN	EA	\$8,249.00	1	\$8,249.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	- 1	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00				-	
10	10 W	530.1 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING HOOVER	EA	\$8,249.00	- 1	\$8,249.00	\$5,000.00	- 1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	- 1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	- 1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	- 1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	- 1	\$3,500.00	Non-Res		Non-	$\rightarrow$	
11	11 W	550 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	I.F.	\$1.00	3,124		\$1.00	3,124	\$3,124.00	\$5.00	3,124	\$15,620.00	\$2.00	3,124		\$1.00	3,124	\$3,124.00	\$2.00	3,124	\$6,248.00		:16			:46
12	12 W	812 6" C900 DR18 PVC WATER MAIN	I.E.	\$60.00	44		\$100.00	44	\$4,400,00	\$40.00	44	\$1,760.00	\$49.00	44	\$2,156.00	\$60.00	44	\$2,640.00	\$37.00	44	\$1,628.00		75,			<u>ري،</u>
13	13 W	812 8° C900 DR18 PVC WATER MAIN	LE	\$35.00	3.080		\$50.00	3.080	\$154,000.00	\$45.00	3.080	\$138,600.00	\$51.00	3.080		\$60.00	3.080	\$184,800,00	\$37.00	3.080	\$113,960.00		<b>~0</b> /,		~0/	•
14	14 W	824 RELAY 3/4" METER SERVICE LINE (SHORT)	FA	\$975.00	40		\$1 500 00	40	\$60,000,00	\$1,000,00	40	\$40,000,00	\$850.00	40	\$34,000,00	\$800.00	40	\$32,000.00	\$1,450.00	40	\$58,000.00		<b>Q</b> -		-46-	
15	15 W	824 RELAY 3/4" METER SERVICE LINE (LONG)	FA	\$2,421,00	32		\$1,800.00	22	\$57,600,00	\$1.250.00	32	\$40,000.00	\$1 150 00	32	\$36,800,00	\$1,300,00	32	\$41,600,00	\$3,200.00	32	\$102,400.00	Qe-	-	<	16.	
16	16 W	824 CUSTOMER SHUT OFF VALVE WIBOX	FA	\$130.00	72		\$500.00	72	\$36,000.00	\$150.00	72	4.0,000.00	\$170.00	72	4-01000-00	\$140.00	72	\$10,080,00	\$85.00	72	\$6,120.00			~1	•	
17	17 W	828 8° GATE VALVE	EA	\$2.091.00		\$10,455.00	\$2,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$2,800.00		\$14,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$12,500.00	4		\$7,500.00	\$1.520.00		\$7,600.00	~10,.		~10,.	$\rightarrow$	
18	18 W	833 NEW METER BOX	EA	\$220.00	72		\$500.00	72	\$36,000.00	\$150.00	72		\$270.00	72		\$200.00	72	\$14,400.00	\$100.00	72	\$7,200.00	14.		10.	$\rightarrow$	
19	19 W	834.1 FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4,039.00	3		\$4,500.00	72	\$13,500.00	\$4,500.00	12	\$13,500.00	\$4,400.00	3	\$13,200.00	\$5,500.00	72	\$16,500.00	\$3,800.00	72	\$11,400.00				$\rightarrow$	
20	20 W	836 DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	TN	\$4,256.00		\$12,117.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$40,000.00	\$8,500.00	3	\$34.000.00	\$1,800.00		\$7,200.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	3	\$30,000.00				$\rightarrow$	
21	21 W	840 6' WATER TIE IN	EA	\$1,296.00	8		\$10,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$24,000.00	\$1,000.00	8		\$1,500.00		\$12,000.00	\$1,600.00	- 4	\$12,800.00				$\rightarrow$	
21	21 W	841 HYDROSTATIC TESTING OPERATIONS	FA	\$1,494.00	6	\$1.100E.00	\$1,500.00	8	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	8	\$24,000.00	\$1,970.00	8	\$15,760.00	\$1,500.00	8	\$12,000.00	\$1,600.00	8	\$12,800.00				$\rightarrow$	
23	22 W	844 2" BLOWOFF (TEMPORARY)	FA	\$1,978.00		\$15,824.00	\$1,500.00	0	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$9,600.00	\$500.00	0	\$4,000.00			$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
24	24 W		LE		201			201		4.1000.00		\$35,000.00	\$20.00	201		\$1,200.00	201	40,000.00	4000.00	201	\$2,000.00			$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
25	1 SS	3000 REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF A.C. PIPE  103.1 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF LF	\$62.00 \$13.00	201	4.01.00.00	\$50.00 \$10.00	201	\$10,050.00 \$2,200.00	\$175.00 \$45.00	201	\$35,175.00	\$20.00	201	\$4,020.00 \$2,200.00	\$20.00	201	\$4,020.00 \$220.00	\$12.00 \$1.00	201	\$2,412.00 \$220.00			$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
26	2.88	103.1 REMOVE CONCRETE CORB	SF	\$13.00	621		\$10.00	621	\$2,200.00	\$45.00	621	\$9,900.00	\$10.00	621	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	621	\$220.00	\$1.00	621	\$220.00 \$621.00					
				40.00				621	401.00000	4.0.00						42.00										
27	3 SS	203.1 TACK COAT	GAL	\$20.00	27		\$20.00	27	\$540.00	\$5.00	27	\$135.00	\$15.00	1 553	\$405.00	\$500.00	27	\$13,500.00	\$5.00	27	\$135.00					
28	4 SS 5 SS	205.4 2" HMAC (TYPE D) 206 10" HMAC (TYPE B)	SY	\$20.00 \$85.00	1,553		\$20.00 \$80.00	1,553	\$31,060.00 \$83,120.00	\$35.00 \$60.00	1,553	\$54,355.00 \$62,340.00	\$20.00 \$60.00		\$31,060.00	\$24.00	1,553	\$37,272.00 \$62.340.00	\$23.00 \$66.00	1,553	\$35,719.00 \$68.574.00					
30	6 SS	208.1 SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$85.00	1,039		\$10.00	1,039	\$83,120.00	\$60.00	1,039	\$62,340.00	\$30.00	1,039	\$62,340.00 \$7,740.00	\$60.00	1,039	\$62,340.00	\$66.00	1,039	\$68,574.00					
30	7.88		SY	\$33.00	258	401000	\$200.00	258	\$2,580.00	\$150.00	258	40,100.00	\$30.00	258	\$7,740.00	\$32.00 \$120.00	258	\$8,256.00	\$5.00	258	\$1,290.00			$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
31	8 SS	209 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (7" DEPTH)	CY	\$186.00	85	401102000	\$200.00	85	401.00.00	\$150.00	85	\$2,550.00	4200.00	85	40,100.00	\$120.00	85	4-10.000	400.00	85	4.10.000					
32	9 SS	413.2 FLOWABLE FILL (HIGH STRENGTH)  500.1 CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$149.00	220		\$150.00 \$40.00	220	\$12,750.00 \$8,800.00	\$150.00	220	\$12,750.00 \$14,300.00	\$130.00 \$40.00	220	\$11,050.00 \$8,800.00	\$180.00	220	\$15,300.00 \$4,400.00	\$125.00 \$25.00	220	\$10,625.00 \$5.500.00					
33	10 SS	502.1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	\$28.00	49	401.00.00	\$40.00	49	\$8,800.00	\$135.00	49	\$14,300.00 \$6,615.00	\$100.00	49		\$20.00	49	\$4,400.00	\$25.00	49	\$5,500.00			$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
35	10 SS	502.1 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$171.00	49 20		\$120.00	49	\$4,410.00	\$150.00	20	\$6,615.00	\$100.00	49 20	\$4,900.00	\$70.00	20	\$3,430.00	\$65.00	49	\$2,695.00					
	11 55		FA		20	45,000.00	4.00.00	20	421.00000	\$5,000,00	20	45,000.00	4.00.00	20	4-1000	400.00	20	41,000.00	400.00	20	\$1,300.00					
36	12 SS	530.1 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING HALE 530.1 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING HOOVER	EA EA	\$2,769.00 \$9,944.00	- 1	\$2,769.00 \$9.944.00	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	- 1	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	- 1	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	- 1	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$3,000.00	1	\$4,000.00					
38	13 SS 14 SS	550 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$9,944.00	1,791		\$5,000.00	1,791	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$5,000.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$1,000.00	1,791	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	1,791	\$3,582.00					
38	14 SS	848 8" (SDR 26)(ASTM D 3034) PVC SANTARY SEWER PIPE	LF LF	\$1.00	1,791		\$1.00		\$1,791.00	\$5.00		\$8,955.00	\$5.00 \$61.50	1,791		\$1.00	1,791	\$1,791.00	\$2.00	1,791	\$3,582.00		-	$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
39 40	15 SS 16 SS	848 8" (SDR 26)(ASTM D 3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 848 8" (SDR 26)(ASTM D 2241) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	LF	\$45.00 \$73.00	1,725		\$60.00	1,725	\$103,500.00 \$5,280.00	\$75.00	1,725	\$129,375.00 \$5,610.00	\$61.50 \$69.50	1,725	\$106,087.50 \$4,587.00	\$70.00 \$70.00	1,725	\$120,750.00 \$4.620.00	\$42.00	1,725	\$72,450.00 \$2,772.00		-	$\overline{}$		
40	16 SS 17 SS	848 8" (SDR 26)(ASTM D 2241) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE 849 SANITARY SEWER ACCEPTANCE TESTING	LF	\$73.00 \$4.00	1,791	4.10.0.00	\$80.00	1,791	\$5,280.00 \$3,582.00	\$85.00 \$25.00	1,791	\$5,610.00 \$44,775.00	\$69.50 \$10.00	1,791	\$4,587.00 \$17,910.00	\$70.00 \$1.00	1,791	\$4,620.00 \$1,791.00	\$42.00 \$6.00	1,791	\$2,772.00 \$10,746.00		-	$\overline{}$		
	17 SS	852 SANTARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$6,750.00	1,791	\$7,164.00	\$5,000.00	1,791	\$3,582.00	\$7,500.00	1,791	\$44,775.00	\$4,900.00		\$17,910.00	\$8.500.00	1,791	\$1,791.00	\$7.500.00	1,791	\$10,746.00		-	$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
42	18 SS 19 SS	852 SANTARY SEWER MANHOLE 852.6.2 EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE	EA VF	\$6,750.00 \$635.00	8	\$54,000.00 \$349.25	\$5,000.00	8	\$40,000.00	\$7,500.00	8	\$60,000.00	\$4,900.00	8	\$39,200.00	\$8,500.00	8	\$68,000.00 \$165.00	\$7,500.00 \$150.00	8	\$60,000.00 \$82.50		-	$\vdash$		
43	19 SS 20 SS	852.6.2 EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE	VF LF	\$635.00 \$52.00	1,150	40.0.00	\$300.00	1,150	\$165.00	\$500.00	1 150	\$275.00	\$510.00 \$55.50	1,150	\$280.50 \$63.825.00	\$300.00 \$50.00	1 150	\$165.00 \$57.500.00	\$150.00	1,150	\$82.50 \$57.500.00		-	$\overline{}$		
	20 SS 21 SS	854 CLEANOUT (TWO WAY) FOR SEWER LATERAL	EA	\$520.00	1,150		\$800.00	1,150	\$89,000.00	\$850.00		\$57,500.00	\$600.00		\$63,825.00 \$25,200.00	\$950.00	1,150	\$57,500.00	\$50.00		\$57,500.00		-	$\overline{}$	$\rightarrow$	
45		865 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) HALE		\$520.00 \$10.396.00	42		\$800.00	42			42			42			42		\$1,685.00	42	\$70,770.00		-	$\vdash$		
46	22 SS		EA FA		- 1	\$10,396.00		- 1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	- 1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	- 1	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	- 1	\$1,000.00		- 1			-	$\vdash$		
	23 SS			\$17,176.00	1	\$17,176.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	40,000.00	1	\$5,000.00		1	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00		-	$\vdash$		
48	24 SS	866 SEWER MAIN TELEVISING INSPECTION (PRE CONSTRUCTION)	LF	\$4.00	1,791	4.1.0	\$5.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$5.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$4.50	1,791	\$8,059.50	\$5.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$5.00	1,791	\$8,955.00					
49 50	25 SS	866 SEWER MAIN TELEVISING INSPECTION (POST CONSTRUCTION)	LF	\$4.00	1,791		\$5.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$5.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$2.00	1,791	\$3,582.00	\$3.00	1,791	\$5,373.00	\$3.00	1,791	\$5,373.00					
	GEN 1	100 MOBILIZATION	LS	\$100,966.00	- 1	\$100,966.00	\$60,000.00	- 1	\$60,000.00	\$119,556.00	- 1	\$119,556.00	\$90,000.00	- 1	\$90,000.00		- 1	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	- 1	\$75,000.00		-	$\vdash$		
51	GEN 2	101 PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	LS	\$50,625.00	- 1	\$50,625.00 \$1.182.858.25	\$30,000.00	- 1	\$30,000.00 \$1,199,782.00	\$59,778.00	- 1	\$59,778.00 \$1,374,894.00	\$45,000.00	- 1	\$45,000.00 \$1,092,181,50	\$40,000.00	- 1	\$40,000.00	\$35,000.00	- 1	\$35,000.00 \$1 109 236 50					
						*11.12,000.21			***************************************						4.,000,000			**,***,***			***************************************					
Calendar			As Read:	1	\$	1,182,858.25		>	1,199,782.00		\$	1,374,894.00		5	1,092,181.50	\$		1,159,010.00			1,111,411.50	\$	1,430,161.26	1	\$	1,385,283.68